r€corded in Plat Book 3, at Page 17, Public Records of Hemando County, Florida.

Parcel ID Nos.: pC7 222 19 3010 0000 0050 and R27 222 19 3010 0000 0040
Key Nos.: 972772 and 1251424

hereinaft er the "!ggpg@".

2. Purchase Price, The Purchase Price of the Property shall be One Million Nine
Hundred Sixty-Three Thousand and 00/100 Dollan ($ 1,963,000.00), which shall be paid in cash
at closing, subject only to such prorations and set-offs expressly provided for in this Contract.

4. Effective Date and Facsimile. The date of Contract ("Effective Date") will be the
date when the last one of Buyer and Seller has signed this Contract.